
 

 

 
John Landis 

(913) 573-8732 

jlandis@kckpd.org 

 

 
Dennis Vallejo 

(913) 573-8726 

dvallejo@kckpd.org 
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Ian Abbott 

(913) 573-8704 

iabbott@kckpd.org 

 

 
Nick Kohrs 

(913) 573-8707 

nkohrs@kckpd.org 

 
Jason Wilt 

(913) 573-8702 

jwilt@kckpd.org 

 
David Mitchell 

(913) 573-8748 

dmitchell@kckpd.org 

 

 
Amy Allen 

(913) 573-8705 

aallen@kckpd.org 

 

 
Joseph Caiharr 

(913) 573-8727 

jcaiharr@kckpd.org 

 

 
Michael Moulin 

(913) 573-8751 

mmoulin@kckpd.org 

 

 
Nick Schafer 

(913) 573-8711 

nschafer@kckpd.org 

 

 
Joseph Reyes 

(913) 573-8719 

jreyes@kckpd.org 

 

 
Jesus Casas 

(913) 573-8708 

jcasas@kckpd.org 

 

 
Walter Jones 

(913) 573-8717 

wejones@kckpd.org 

 

 
Travis Toms 

(913) 573-8703 

ttoms@kckpd.org 

 

 
Jackie Lynn 

(913) 573-8722 

jlynn@kckpd.org 

 

 
Steve Kopp 

(913) 573-8721 

skopp@kckpd.org 

 

 
Sgt. Angela Joyce 

East and South 

(100 and 300 units) 

(913) 573-8725 

ajoyce@kckpd.org 

 

 
Sgt. Lee Ann Shelton 

Midtown and West 

(200 and 400 units) 

(913) 573-8730 

lshelton@kckpd.org 

 

 
Carl Rowland 

(913) 573-8728 

crowland@kckpd.org 

 


